

# BILL OF QUANTITY

Name of Work - नगर पंचायत पीआखाली के वार्ड सं०-05 में दिवस कुमार के आम के बगान से गीता देवी के घर तक पी०सी०सी०सड़क का निर्माण कार्य,नगर पंचायत पीआखाली के वार्ड सं०-05 में अजय कुमार सिन्हा के घर से बसंत कुमार सिन्हा के जमीन तक मिटटी भराई एवं पी०सी०सी०सड़क का निर्माण कार्य ।

Amount of BOQ :-Rs.		Earnest Money :- Rs.
Cost of BOQ		:-Rs
Bid Proceasing Fee (to be paid though online mode)		:-Rs
NIT Information Issued		
Last DATE/Time of BOQ Downloading		
Prebid Meeting Time, Place/Date		
		Place : Office of EO
Last Date/Time of Tender Upload By contractor		
Opening Date/Time of Fincial Bid		
Last		

## BOQ of CIVIL WORKS

SL.No.	Item No.	Description	Nos	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
1	BCD 2.25(A)	Providing E/W filling in Road side Embankment including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms with all comp. job and direction of E/I.	1	42.48	CUM	411.70	17489.02
2	BCD 15.2.1	Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within 50 metre lead	1	65.70	CUM	970.90	63788.13
3	BCD 2.28	Providing local sand filing including watering , ramming, consolidating and dressing with all comp. job and direction of E/I.	1	132.40	CUM	287.30	38038.52
4	BCD 11.75	Providing designation 100-B Brick Edge Soling filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete job as per building specification and direction of E/I.	1	868.96	CUM	418.80	363920.45
5	BCD 4.1.2	Providing P.C.C.(1:1.5:3) With Coarse Sand and 20 mm nominal size of Agregate with all comp. job and direction of E/I.	1	132.40	CUM	4420.80	585313.92
6	BCD 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting,propping etc.and removal of form for Walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters. Butteresses, plinth and string courses etc.	1	86.90	SQM	211.60	18388.04
						TOTAL RS.	1086938.07
						Add 5.36% (for 6% GST Diffrence) (A)	1145197.95
7		EXTRA COST OF MATERIALS :-					
		(A) Bricks :-	1000 Nos.		46715	378.28	17671.44
		(B) Cement :-	MT		52.96	115.13	6097.28
8		CARRIAGE CHARGE OF MATERIALS :-					
		(A) Bricks for (1+7) km lead:-	1000 Nos.		46715	1238.66	57864.00
		(B) Local sand for lead :-	CUM		158.47	277.2	43927.88
		(C) Coarse Sand for lead(Jagdishpur) :-	CUM		56.93	4309.29	245327.88
		(D) Stone chips for lead(Pakur) :-	CUM		112.54	2703.88	304294.66
						Add 18% GST	117254.60

*Relist*

*35*

*dy*

9	ADD SEIGNIORAGE FEE OF MATERIALS:-					
	(A) Bricks for (1+7) km lead:-	1000 Nos.		46715	512.8	23955.45
	(B) Local sand for lead :-	CUM		158.47	14.2	2250.27
	(C) Coarse sand for lead :-	CUM		56.93	17.6	1001.97
	(D) Stone chips for lead :-	CUM		112.54	59.5	6696.13
	Add 18% GST					6102.69
10	P/V Name Plate and photography	Nos		1	5000	5000
				G. TOTAL RS.		1982642.21
				Say		1982642.00

Rohit  
12/06/2026  
J-E

18/06/26  
AE

BOS is approved from Serial No. - 11 to 18 for RS. 1982642.00  
(Nineteen lacs eighty two thousand six hundred forty two only)

18/06/26

कार्यपालक अभियंता  
नगर विकास प्रमंडल, किशनगंज